
#: A2039_03
Desc: Drive Assy / Base 1.5

Iso View

15

9
8

8
9

8

8
9

9

11

11 11

5

11

4

14

10

10

10

10

3

6
16

16

1

13

12

2

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

Item # Part # Desc. Qty.
1 A2060_02 Mounted Drive Assy 1
2 A2035_02 Housing Mnt Assy 1
3 B1100_01 Idler Assy Mount Plate 1
4 B0942_02 Anti-Rotation Brkt 1
5 A2032 Drive Arm Assy 1
6 B0938_01 Drive Guard 1
7 K1153 HHCS 5/16"-18 x 3/4" 4
8 K1154 HHCS 5/16"-18 x 1" 4
9 K0043 Lock Washer 5/16" 8

10 K1142 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Carriage Bolt 6
11 K2516 Ny-Flange Lock Nut 5/16"-18 6
12 K0343 HHCS 3/8"-16 x 7/8" GR8 1
13 K1477 Flat Washer / 3/8" / .406 ID x .812 OD x .125 Thk 1
14 K1476 Reverse Lock Nut / 3/8"-16 Grade C 1
15 P0271 Quick Connect Wire Harness 1
16 K0353 HWHTCS 1/4"-20 x 1/2" 2

For Reference Only


